Set of gaskets FPM
730721
PRODUCT-DETAILS
General Information
Product ID: 730721
ABB Type Designation: -
Catalog Description: Set of gaskets FPM
Display Name: 730721
Additional Information
ABB Type Designation: -
Consumption Information: consumption part
Core Credit: 0.00
Country of Origin: Germany
United States
Customs Tariff Number: 39269097
Frame Size: Spare_Parts
Gross Weight: 0.03 kg
Invoice Description: Set of gaskets FPM
Made To Order: No
1/3730721
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/04/27All rights reserved.
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 set
Order Multiple: 1 set
Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 0 kg
Package Level 1 Units: 1 set
Package Level 2 Gross Weight: 0.03 kg
Package Level 2 Units: set 1 set
Package Level 3 Units: set 1 set
Part Type: New
Product Name: -
Product Net Weight: 0.02 kg
Product Type: Spare_Parts
Qualifications: Maintenance
Quote Only: No
Recommended Amount: 2 year
Replaced Product ID (OLD): 0730721
23004-4-0596227
0651787
596227
651787
94372-4-0651787
94372-4-0651885
651885
Selling Unit of Measure: set
Stocked At (Warehouses): Menden, Germany
Technical Information: Used in filter insert for FE2 190°C
1 pc. O-ring 59x4mm
1 pc. O-ring 50x4mm
3 pc. gasket 25x18x2mm
2 pc. O-ring 12x3mm
1 pc. Washer
1 pc. Screw
1 pc. Spring
UNSPSC: 26101800
WEEE Category: Product Not in WEEE Scope
Product specific part data
Identifier Category Measurement Products